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South Jersey Race Timing
SJTiming.Com

TEA BURNER 5K 2019
Greenwich, NJ September 28 2019

                                                                                                                              
   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     

===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
    1    17 Marco Cardoso       M    47 SAYREVILLE   NJ   16:52   16:52  5:26    MALE Winner     1/65   M  
    2    11 Eric Bofinger       M    34 PITTSGROVE   NJ   17:02   17:02  5:29     2nd Male       2/65   M  
    3   118 Nathan Fuller       M    22 SILVER CITY  NM   18:41   18:45  6:02     3rd Male       3/65   M  
    4   127 Estevan Barreras    M    29 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:45   18:45  6:02   1/9    M20-29    4/65   M  
    5    50 Grace Kaler         F    27 HADDONFIELD  NJ   19:52   19:53  6:24   FEMALE Winner    1/53   F  
    6    49 Harlen Jones        M    42 ESTELL MANOR NJ   20:00   20:02  6:27   1/14   M40-49    5/65   M  
    7    40 Joe Grasso          M    45 SALEM        NJ   20:37   20:39  6:39   2/14   M40-49    6/65   M  
    8   116 Stig Blomkvest      M    53 N CAPE MAY   NJ   20:41   20:43  6:40   1/7    M50-59    7/65   M  
    9    84 Bryce Smick         M    17 SALEM        NJ   21:04   21:09  6:49   1/3    M15-19    8/65   M  
   10     6 Kimberly Austin     F    42 GREENWICH    NJ   21:24   21:27  6:55    2nd Female      2/53   F  

    
   11    46 Rich Husted         M    42 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:29   21:29  6:55   3/14   M40-49    9/65   M  
   12    27 Steve Coslop        M    58 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:30   21:33  6:57   2/7    M50-59   10/65   M  
   13    57 Jonathan Lewis      M    41 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:52   21:55  7:04   4/14   M40-49   11/65   M  
   14    18 Everardo Carmona    M    37 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:56   21:58  7:05   1/8    M30-39   12/65   M  
   15    94 Kimberly Zarate     F    17 VINELAND     NJ   21:58   22:00  7:05    3rd Female      3/53   F  
   16   125 Greg Hanlon         M    38 PHILADELPHIA PA   21:58   22:02  7:06   2/8    M30-39   13/65   M  
   17   112 Paul Testa          M    63 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:09   22:12  7:09   1/3    M60-69   14/65   M  
   18   126 Tonya Russell       F    31 WOODBURY     NJ   22:14   22:15  7:10   1/9    F30-39    4/53   F  
   19    91 Paul Waller         M    52 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:14   22:16  7:10   3/7    M50-59   15/65   M  
   20   124 Joshua Scornavacchi M    32 FORT NORRIS  NJ   22:30   22:30  7:15   3/8    M30-39   16/65   M  

    
   21    47 Hudson Iwaszkiewicz M    13 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:43   22:46  7:20   1/12   M11-14   17/65   M  
   22    20 Eric Carr           M    45 WILMINGTON   DE   22:48   22:51  7:21   5/14   M40-49   18/65   M  
   23    99 Chris Goodwin       M    42 MICKLETON    NJ   22:18   22:53  7:22   6/14   M40-49   19/65   M  
   24     1 Martin Adame        M    17 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:07   23:08  7:27   2/3    M15-19   20/65   M  
   25    38 Tim Gannotta        M    51 VINELAND     NJ   23:14   23:16  7:30   4/7    M50-59   21/65   M  
   26    79 Jacob Ryman         M     8 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:19   23:23  7:32   1/5    M10&UND  22/65   M  
   27   120 James Olineda       M    29 BOX ELDER    SD   23:27   23:32  7:35   2/9    M20-29   23/65   M  
   28    89 Brad Vanpelt        M    28 GREENWICH    NJ   23:35   23:37  7:36   3/9    M20-29   24/65   M  
   29   102 Joseph Ramos        M    31 SEWELL       NJ   23:40   23:40  7:37   4/8    M30-39   25/65   M  
   30   119 Abigail Perez       F    15 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:57   23:59  7:44   1/7    F15-19    5/53   F  

    
   31   106 Noah Calderon       M    13 VINELAND     NJ   24:18   24:18  7:50   2/12   M11-14   26/65   M  
   32   117 Jamie Roman         M    23 VINELAND     NJ   24:20   24:20  7:50   4/9    M20-29   27/65   M  
   33   108 Rudy Calderon       M    46 VINELAND     NJ   24:23   24:26  7:52   7/14   M40-49   28/65   M  
   34    33 Boyd Fithian        M    10 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:54   24:55  8:02   2/5    M10&UND  29/65   M  
   35     5 Gabriella Albert    F    12 GREENWICH    NJ   25:07   25:09  8:06   1/7    F11-14    6/53   F  
   36    45 Candace Hudson      F    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:26   25:28  8:12   2/7    F15-19    7/53   F  
   37    78 Ali Ryman           F    31 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:29   25:33  8:14   2/9    F30-39    8/53   F  
   38   100 Ryan Griner         M    12 GREENWICH    NJ   25:39   25:40  8:16   3/12   M11-14   30/65   M  
   39     9 David Baran         M    11 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:39   25:40  8:16   4/12   M11-14   31/65   M  
   40    85 Jack Spiker         M    44 MIDDLETOWN   DE   25:42   25:46  8:18   8/14   M40-49   32/65   M  

    
   41    72 William Quick       M    16 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:53   25:58  8:22   3/3    M15-19   33/65   M  
   42     3 Grace Albert        F    13 GREENWICH    NJ   25:56   25:59  8:22   2/7    F11-14    9/53   F  
   43     8 Brian Baran         M    43 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:59   26:02  8:23   9/14   M40-49   34/65   M  
   44    76 Jen Romanishin      F    43 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:59   26:02  8:23   1/9    F40-49   10/53   F  
   45     4 Isabella Albert     F    12 GREENWICH    NJ   26:24   26:26  8:31   3/7    F11-14   11/53   F  
   46    68 Ken Perry           M    63 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:34   26:40  8:35   2/3    M60-69   35/65   M  
   47    30 Shannon Dubois-Brod F    40 ELMER        NJ   26:41   26:44  8:37   2/9    F40-49   12/53   F  
   48    95 Dylan Zarate        M    13 VINELAND     NJ   26:52   26:54  8:40   5/12   M11-14   36/65   M  
   49    29 Carman Daddario     M    30 SALEM        NJ   26:55   27:00  8:42   5/8    M30-39   37/65   M  
   50    98 Jake Isaac          M    13 PENNSVILLE   NJ   27:09   27:11  8:45   6/12   M11-14   38/65   M  

 

 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
   51    19 Grace Carr          F    36 WILMINGTON   DE   27:21   27:24  8:49   3/9    F30-39   13/53   F  
   52    22 Matthew Castorina   M    25 VINELAND     NJ   27:22   27:28  8:51   5/9    M20-29   39/65   M  

https://www.youtube.com/watch?v=4Fa4DmzazW0&feature=youtu.be%22
https://results.chronotrack.com/event/results?eventID=53785
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   53    12 Steve Brown         M    47 NEWFIELD     NJ   27:18   27:32  8:52  10/14   M40-49   40/65   M  
   54    23 Brandon Cobb        M    36 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:32   27:45  8:56   6/8    M30-39   41/65   M  
   55    14 Jenn Byrd           F    40 VINELAND     NJ   27:54   27:55  8:59   3/9    F40-49   14/53   F  
   56   121 Lee Cramer          M    32 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:04   28:14  9:06   7/8    M30-39   42/65   M  
   57    74 Susan Robinson      F    46 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:09   28:14  9:06   4/9    F40-49   15/53   F  
   58   122 Natalie Chick       F    52 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:23   28:27  9:10   1/6    F50-59   16/53   F  
   59   101 Basil Ingomi        M    52 SWEDESBORO   NJ   28:33   28:38  9:13   5/7    M50-59   43/65   M  
   60   123 Teresa Whitesell    F    51 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:46   28:50  9:17   2/6    F50-59   17/53   F  

    
   61    10 Courtney Barbera    F    28 CATONSVILLE  MD   28:48   28:54  9:18   1/6    F20-29   18/53   F  
   62   109 Jacob Alvarez       M    13 VINELAND     NJ   28:56   28:57  9:19   7/12   M11-14   44/65   M  
   63    34 Cruz Flores         M    26 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:50   28:59  9:20   6/9    M20-29   45/65   M  
   64    13 Emily Bruce         F    13 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:07   29:09  9:23   4/7    F11-14   19/53   F  
   65    28 Toni Coslop         F    51 MILLVILLE    NJ   29:27   29:27  9:29   3/6    F50-59   20/53   F  
   66    60 John Mastalski      M    55 GREENWICH    NJ   29:20   29:27  9:29   6/7    M50-59   46/65   M  
   67   104 Denise Vondra       F    64 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:48   29:53  9:37   1/4    F60-69   21/53   F  
   68    90 Dylan Waller        M    13 GREENWICH    NJ   30:05   30:07  9:42   8/12   M11-14   47/65   M  
   69    80 Abby Shafer         F    14 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:13   30:19  9:46   5/7    F11-14   22/53   F  
   70    83 Stephanie Shrader   F    37 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:13   30:19  9:46   4/9    F30-39   23/53   F  

    
   71    62 Dante Mazzeo        M    12 GREENWICH    NJ   30:31   30:33  9:50   9/12   M11-14   48/65   M  
   72    58 Cheryl Lowe         F    62 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:39   30:42  9:53   2/4    F60-69   24/53   F  
   73    56 Teresa Lerch        F    42 SWEDESBORO   NJ   31:01   31:05 10:01   5/9    F40-49   25/53   F  
   74   113 Klint Coll          M    09 STOW CREEK   NJ   31:18   31:19 10:05   3/5    M10&UND  49/65   M  
   75    48 Cullen Iwaszkiewicz M     9 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:21   31:22 10:06   4/5    M10&UND  50/65   M  
   76    75 Allison Robinson    F    17 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:31   31:36 10:10   3/7    F15-19   26/53   F  
   77    54 Ashley Kellmyer     F    17 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:33   31:38 10:11   4/7    F15-19   27/53   F  
   78    44 Christian Hannah    M    49 PENNSVILLE   NJ   31:45   31:53 10:16  11/14   M40-49   51/65   M  
   79    32 Kevin Evans         M    28 SHILOH       NJ   31:49   31:53 10:16   7/9    M20-29   52/65   M  
   80    55 Nicholas Lacerra    M    33 GREENWICH    NJ   31:38   31:54 10:16   8/8    M30-39   53/65   M  

    
   81    82 Andrew Sheppard     M    10 GREENWICH    NJ   32:10   32:11 10:22   5/5    M10&UND  54/65   M  
   82    96 Thomas Zarbo        M    48 WOODSTOWN    NJ   32:13   32:27 10:27  12/14   M40-49   55/65   M  
   83   107 Carlos Roman        M    62 VINELAND     NJ   32:30   32:32 10:29   3/3    M60-69   56/65   M  
   84    43 Bethany Hannah      F    35 PENNSVILLE   NJ   32:45   32:53 10:35   5/9    F30-39   28/53   F  
   85    88 Katie Vanpelt       F    29 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:51   32:55 10:36   2/6    F20-29   29/53   F  
   86    93 Lora Whitehead      F    40 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:13   33:16 10:43   6/9    F40-49   30/53   F  
   87    92 Debra Waller        F    47 BRIDGETON    NJ   33:16   33:21 10:44   7/9    F40-49   31/53   F  
   88   105 Sarah Bakker        F    31 SHILOH       NJ   33:26   33:31 10:48   6/9    F30-39   32/53   F  
   89    24 Sarah Cobb          F    35 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:43   33:55 10:55   7/9    F30-39   33/53   F  
   90    73 Theodore Ritter     M    70 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:02   34:11 11:01   1/1    M70+     57/65   M  

    
   91    69 Abby Pettit         F    22 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:38   34:49 11:13   3/6    F20-29   34/53   F  
   92   128 Chase Sheppard      M    12 GREENWICH    NJ   35:12   35:15 11:21  10/12   M11-14   58/65   M  
   93    81 Colin Sheppard      M    11 GREENWICH    NJ   35:12   35:15 11:21  11/12   M11-14   59/65   M  
   94   111 Tran's Dase         M    25 BRIDGETON    NJ   35:19   35:23 11:24   8/9    M20-29   60/65   M  
   95    36 Karen Forte         F    63 ELMER        NJ   35:26   35:32 11:27   3/4    F60-69   35/53   F  
   96    31 Lynda Elia          F    53 BRIDGETON    NJ   35:30   35:38 11:29   4/6    F50-59   36/53   F  
   97   103 Karla Harris        F    54 MILLVILLE    NJ   35:56   36:09 11:39   5/6    F50-59   37/53   F  
   98    87 Ayanna Thomas       F    39 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:20   36:20 11:42   8/9    F30-39   38/53   F  
   99    61 Robert Mastrogiovan M    43 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:21   36:27 11:44  13/14   M40-49   61/65   M  
  100    97 Theresa Zohlman     F    49 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   36:23   36:29 11:45   8/9    F40-49   39/53   F  

 

 
 

  Place Bib#  Name                Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace  Div/Tot  Div     Gen/Tot  G     
===== ===== =================== === === ============ == ======= ======= ===== ======== ======= ======== =  
  101    42 Joseph Griffith     M    13 GREENWICH    NJ   36:23   36:32 11:46  12/12   M11-14   62/65   M  
  102    86 Donna Stemberger    F    64 ELMER        NJ   36:53   36:59 11:55   4/4    F60-69   40/53   F  
  103    66 Trisha Munyon       F    22 SALEM        NJ   37:04   37:10 11:58   4/6    F20-29   41/53   F  
  104     7 Ann Bacon           F    71 PHILADELPHIA PA   37:38   37:43 12:09   1/1    F70+     42/53   F  
  105    70 Frank Pillsbury     M    42 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:03   40:16 12:58  14/14   M40-49   63/65   M  
  106    71 Paige Pillsbury     F    10 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:03   40:16 12:58   1/1    F10&UND  43/53   F  
  107    15 Anthony Campanaro   M    23 MIDDLETOWN   PA   40:16   40:23 13:00   9/9    M20-29   64/65   M  
  108    63 Diara McGriff       F    13 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:43   40:50 13:09   6/7    F11-14   44/53   F  
  109    65 Jamie Munyon        F    21 SALEM        NJ   40:47   40:53 13:10   5/6    F20-29   45/53   F  
  110    77 Rachel Rosado       F    39 NEWPORT      NJ   40:48   40:55 13:11   9/9    F30-39   46/53   F  

   
  111    35 Emily Flores        F    24 BRIDGETON    NJ   42:12   42:23 13:39   6/6    F20-29   47/53   F  
  112    53 Isabel Kefer        F    12 MILLVILLE    NJ   44:02   44:22 14:17   7/7    F11-14   48/53   F  
  113    51 Missy Kefer         F    49 MILLVILLE    NJ   44:03   44:22 14:17   9/9    F40-49   49/53   F  
  114    41 Heather Griffith    F    50 GREENWICH    NJ   46:08   46:16 14:54   6/6    F50-59   50/53   F  
  115   114 George Cooper       M    53 NEWPORT      NJ   49:42   50:01 16:06   7/7    M50-59   65/65   M  
  116    52 Emily Kefer         F    15 MILLVILLE    NJ   54:04   54:23 17:31   5/7    F15-19   51/53   F  



2/18/2020 Tea Burner 5K 2019

www.sjtiming.com/Burner19.html 3/6

  117    16 Angelita Campos     F    15 NEWPORT      NJ 1:00:01 1:00:12 19:23   6/7    F15-19   52/53   F  
  118   115 Skylar Cooper       F    15 NEWPORT      NJ 1:00:03 1:00:14 19:24   7/7    F15-19   53/53   F  

 

 
 

OVERALL WINNERS - 5K 
TOP 3 SCORE EACH GENDER 

 
TOP MALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1    17 Marco Cardoso       47 SAYREVILLE   NJ   16:52   16:52  
    2    11 Eric Bofinger       34 PITTSGROVE   NJ   17:02   17:02  
    3   118 Nathan Fuller       22 SILVER CITY  NM   18:41   18:45  
    4   127 Estevan Barreras    29 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:45   18:45  
    5    49 Harlen Jones        42 ESTELL MANOR NJ   20:00   20:02  
    6    40 Joe Grasso          45 SALEM        NJ   20:37   20:39  
    7   116 Stig Blomkvest      53 N CAPE MAY   NJ   20:41   20:43  
    8    84 Bryce Smick         17 SALEM        NJ   21:04   21:09  
    9    46 Rich Husted         42 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:29   21:29  

 
TOP FEMALE FINISHERS 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                Ag City         St Chip    Gun         

===== ===== =================== == ============ == ======= =======  
    1    50 Grace Kaler         27 HADDONFIELD  NJ   19:52   19:53  
    2     6 Kimberly Austin     42 GREENWICH    NJ   21:24   21:27  
    3    94 Kimberly Zarate     17 VINELAND     NJ   21:58   22:00  
    4   126 Tonya Russell       31 WOODBURY     NJ   22:14   22:15  
    5   119 Abigail Perez       15 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:57   23:59  
    6     5 Gabriella Albert    12 GREENWICH    NJ   25:07   25:09  
    7    45 Candace Hudson      16 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:26   25:28  
    8    78 Ali Ryman           31 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:29   25:33  
    9     3 Grace Albert        13 GREENWICH    NJ   25:56   25:59  

 

 
 

MAYOR'S CHALLENGE 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                Spec  Gen Age City         St Chip    Gun     Pace      
===== ===== =================== ===== === === ============ == ======= ======= =====  
    1   118 Nathan Fuller       x     M    22 SILVER CITY  NM   18:41   18:45  6:02  
    2    40 Joe Grasso          FIRE  M    45 SALEM        NJ   20:37   20:39  6:39  
    3   124 Joshua Scornavacchi x     M    32 FORT NORRIS  NJ   22:30   22:30  7:15  
    4    89 Brad Vanpelt        FIRE  M    28 GREENWICH    NJ   23:35   23:37  7:36  
    5    29 Carman Daddario     LE    M    30 SALEM        NJ   26:55   27:00  8:42  
    6    12 Steve Brown         LE    M    47 NEWFIELD     NJ   27:18   27:32  8:52  
    7    74 Susan Robinson      LE    F    46 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:09   28:14  9:06  
    8    62 Dante Mazzeo        FIRE  M    12 GREENWICH    NJ   30:31   30:33  9:50  

 

 
 

AGE-GROUP RESULTS 
 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    79 Jacob Ryman                   8 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:23  
    2    33 Boyd Fithian                 10 BRIDGETON    NJ   24:55  
    3   113 Klint Coll                   09 STOW CREEK   NJ   31:19  
    4    48 Cullen Iwaszkiewicz           9 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:22  
    5    82 Andrew Sheppard     G        10 GREENWICH    NJ   32:11  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 10  (3 WINNERS) 
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   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    71 Paige Pillsbury              10 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:16  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    47 Hudson Iwaszkiewicz          13 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:46  
    2   106 Noah Calderon                13 VINELAND     NJ   24:18  
    3   100 Ryan Griner         a        12 GREENWICH    NJ   25:40  
    4     9 David Baran                  11 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:40  
    5    95 Dylan Zarate                 13 VINELAND     NJ   26:54  
    6    98 Jake Isaac                   13 PENNSVILLE   NJ   27:11  
    7   109 Jacob Alvarez                13 VINELAND     NJ   28:57  
    8    90 Dylan Waller        G        13 GREENWICH    NJ   30:07  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  11 - 14  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1     5 Gabriella Albert    G        12 GREENWICH    NJ   25:09  
    2     3 Grace Albert        G        13 GREENWICH    NJ   25:59  
    3     4 Isabella Albert     G        12 GREENWICH    NJ   26:26  
    4    13 Emily Bruce                  13 BRIDGETON    NJ   29:09  
    5    80 Abby Shafer                  14 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:19  
    6    63 Diara McGriff                13 BRIDGETON    NJ   40:50  
    7    53 Isabel Kefer                 12 MILLVILLE    NJ   44:22  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    84 Bryce Smick                  17 SALEM        NJ   21:09  
    2     1 Martin Adame                 17 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:08  
    3    72 William Quick                16 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:58  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  15 - 19  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   119 Abigail Perez                15 BRIDGETON    NJ   23:59  
    2    45 Candace Hudson               16 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:28  
    3    75 Allison Robinson             17 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:36  
    4    54 Ashley Kellmyer              17 BRIDGETON    NJ   31:38  
    5    52 Emily Kefer                  15 MILLVILLE    NJ   54:23  
    6    16 Angelita Campos              15 NEWPORT      NJ 1:00:12  
    7   115 Skylar Cooper                15 NEWPORT      NJ 1:00:14  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   127 Estevan Barreras             29 MILLVILLE    NJ   18:45  
    2   120 James Olineda                29 BOX ELDER    SD   23:32  
    3    89 Brad Vanpelt        G FIRE   28 GREENWICH    NJ   23:37  
    4   117 Jamie Roman                  23 VINELAND     NJ   24:20  
    5    22 Matthew Castorina            25 VINELAND     NJ   27:28  
    6    34 Cruz Flores                  26 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:59  
    7    32 Kevin Evans                  28 SHILOH       NJ   31:53  
    8   111 Tran's Dase                  25 BRIDGETON    NJ   35:23  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 29  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    10 Courtney Barbera             28 CATONSVILLE  MD   28:54  
    2    88 Katie Vanpelt                29 BRIDGETON    NJ   32:55  
    3    69 Abby Pettit                  22 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:49  
    4    66 Trisha Munyon                22 SALEM        NJ   37:10  
    5    65 Jamie Munyon                 21 SALEM        NJ   40:53  
    6    35 Emily Flores                 24 BRIDGETON    NJ   42:23  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
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    1    18 Everardo Carmona             37 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:58  
    2   125 Greg Hanlon                  38 PHILADELPHIA PA   22:02  
    3   124 Joshua Scornavacchi   x      32 FORT NORRIS  NJ   22:30  
    4   102 Joseph Ramos                 31 SEWELL       NJ   23:40  
    5    29 Carman Daddario       LE     30 SALEM        NJ   27:00  
    6    23 Brandon Cobb                 36 MILLVILLE    NJ   27:45  
    7   121 Lee Cramer                   32 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:14  
    8    55 Nicholas Lacerra    G        33 GREENWICH    NJ   31:54  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 39  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   126 Tonya Russell                31 WOODBURY     NJ   22:15  
    2    78 Ali Ryman                    31 BRIDGETON    NJ   25:33  
    3    19 Grace Carr                   36 WILMINGTON   DE   27:24  
    4    83 Stephanie Shrader            37 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:19  
    5    43 Bethany Hannah               35 PENNSVILLE   NJ   32:53  
    6   105 Sarah Bakker                 31 SHILOH       NJ   33:31  
    7    24 Sarah Cobb                   35 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:55  
    8    87 Ayanna Thomas                39 BRIDGETON    NJ   36:20  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    49 Harlen Jones                 42 ESTELL MANOR NJ   20:02  
    2    40 Joe Grasso            FIRE   45 SALEM        NJ   20:39  
    3    46 Rich Husted                  42 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:29  
    4    57 Jonathan Lewis               41 BRIDGETON    NJ   21:55  
    5    20 Eric Carr                    45 WILMINGTON   DE   22:51  
    6    99 Chris Goodwin                42 MICKLETON    NJ   22:53  
    7   108 Rudy Calderon                46 VINELAND     NJ   24:26  
    8    85 Jack Spiker                  44 MIDDLETOWN   DE   25:46  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 49  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    76 Jen Romanishin               43 BRIDGETON    NJ   26:02  
    2    30 Shannon Dubois-Brod          40 ELMER        NJ   26:44  
    3    14 Jenn Byrd                    40 VINELAND     NJ   27:55  
    4    74 Susan Robinson        LE     46 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:14  
    5    56 Teresa Lerch                 42 SWEDESBORO   NJ   31:05  
    6    93 Lora Whitehead               40 MILLVILLE    NJ   33:16  
    7    92 Debra Waller                 47 BRIDGETON    NJ   33:21  
    8    97 Theresa Zohlman              49 MOUNT LAUREL NJ   36:29  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   116 Stig Blomkvest               53 N CAPE MAY   NJ   20:43  
    2    27 Steve Coslop                 58 MILLVILLE    NJ   21:33  
    3    91 Paul Waller                  52 BRIDGETON    NJ   22:16  
    4    38 Tim Gannotta                 51 VINELAND     NJ   23:16  
    5   101 Basil Ingomi                 52 SWEDESBORO   NJ   28:38  
    6    60 John Mastalski      G        55 GREENWICH    NJ   29:27  
    7   114 George Cooper                53 NEWPORT      NJ   50:01  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 59  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   122 Natalie Chick                52 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:27  
    2   123 Teresa Whitesell             51 BRIDGETON    NJ   28:50  
    3    28 Toni Coslop                  51 MILLVILLE    NJ   29:27  
    4    31 Lynda Elia                   53 BRIDGETON    NJ   35:38  
    5   103 Karla Harris                 54 MILLVILLE    NJ   36:09  
    6    41 Heather Griffith    G        50 GREENWICH    NJ   46:16  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   112 Paul Testa                   63 MILLVILLE    NJ   22:12  
    2    68 Ken Perry                    63 MILLVILLE    NJ   26:40  
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    3   107 Carlos Roman                 62 VINELAND     NJ   32:32  
 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 69  (3 WINNERS) 
 

   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         
===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1   104 Denise Vondra                64 PITTSGROVE   NJ   29:53  
    2    58 Cheryl Lowe                  62 BRIDGETON    NJ   30:42  
    3    36 Karen Forte                  63 ELMER        NJ   35:32  
    4    86 Donna Stemberger             64 ELMER        NJ   36:59  

 
MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1    73 Theodore Ritter              70 BRIDGETON    NJ   34:11  

 
FEMALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99  (3 WINNERS) 

 
   Place Bib#  Name                G Spec  Age City         St Gun         

===== ===== =================== = ===== === ============ == =======  
    1     7 Ann Bacon                    71 PHILADELPHIA PA   37:43  


